
EPREUVES DE CHASSE SUR LIEVRE 2015 
 

Variété Nom-affixe N° LOS Sexe Propriétaire Domicile Date Lieu Prix Points 
Lucernois Eika-Weisshorn 629190 H/F Jäger Walter 7013 Domat/Ems 09.08.2015 Zugerberg I 138 
Lucernois Blum-Urezza 660599 H/F Tuena Ruggero 7742 Poschiavo 09.08.2015 Unterengadin I 136 
Jura Goa-Closel de la Cure 702055 H/F Magnenat Jean-Michel 2046 Fontaines 23.08.2015 Grand Sommartel I 135 
Bernois Clay-Cor de Lune 665233 R/M Poretti Piercarlo 6976 Castagnola 26.07.2015 Bündner Oberland I 133 
Jura Evita-Runggaletsch 635940 H/F Enkerli Silvio 7204 Untervaz 19.07.2015 Laxerwald I 130 
Jura Evita-Runggaletsch 635940 H/F Enkerli Silvio 7204 Untervaz 08.08.2015 Unterengadin I 130 
Bernois Dolly-Resega Nuova 660887 H/F Gianola Loris 6958 Bidogno 16.08.2015 Sottoceneri I 128 
Lucernois Banja-Pfynwald 708956 H/F Tenner Gerasmus 7165 Breil/Brigals 19.07.2015 Laxerwald I 127 
Lucernois Brisca-Alpenrose 672241 H/F Gadient Robert 7013 Domat/Ems 08.08.2015 Unterengadin I 127 
Schwytzois Leika-Gorges de la Lizerne 699718 H/F Bono Carlo 6760 Faido 26.07.2015 Bündner Oberland I 126 
Lucernois Adia-Adlerstein 671934 H/F Cathomen Meinrad 7165 Breil/Brigels 15.08.2015 Leventina I 125 
Lucernois Cheyenne-Varuna 688377 H/F Duschen Adriana+Leo 7530 Zernez 30.08.2015 Val de Bagne I 120 
Lucernois Diana-Clüs 629067 H/F Duschèn Leo 7530 Zernez 20.09.2015 Courfaivre I 120 
Jura Davina-Wänni 687820 H/F Oggier Bruno 3932 Visperterminen 26.07.2015 Laxerwald II 119 
Lucernois Cheyenne-Varuna 688377 H/F Duschen Adriana+Leo 7530 Zernez 19.07.2015 Laxerwald II 116 
Lucernois Blum-Urezza 660599 H/F Tuena Ruggero 7742 Poschiavo 25.07.2015 Bündner Oberland II 108 
Jura Asta-Berner Jura 661181 H/F Josty Linard 7551 Ftan 16.08.2015 Sottoceneri II 106 
Jura Fiamma-Runggaletsch 659929 H/F Derungs Bruno 7205 Zizers 25.07.2015 Bündner Oberland II 106 
Bernois Clay-Cor de Lune 665233 R/M Poretti Piercarlo 6976 Castagnola 16.08.2015 Sottoceneri II 104 
Jura Xaja-Bächital 652956 H/F Maissen Gabriel 7166 Trun 26.07.2015 Bündner Oberland II 102 
Lucernois Bessy-Silar 713875 H/F Isepponi Ilario 7746 Le Prese 15.08.2015 Leventina II 101 
Jura Amia-Plan d'Immez 719287 H/F Bigler Stefan 7550 Scuol 08.08.2015 Unterengadin II 100 
Lucernois Banja-Pfynwald 708956 H/F Tenner Gerasmus 7165 Breil/Brigals 15.08.2015 Leventina II 98 
Jura Petrus-Vion 698891 R/M Juillerat Raphaël 2740 Moutier 06.09.2015 Tavannes II 95 
Bernois Akita-Bou Karija 697793 H/F Ballat Jakob 7452 Cunter 16.08.2015 Sottoceneri II 95 
Jura Fisto-Schindelwald 669442 R/M Cadruvi Josef 7151 Schluein 08.08.2015 Siebnen III 92 
Jura Pilou-Closel de la Cure 680513 R/M Bohrer Jean-Louis 2300 La Chaux-de-Fonds 23.08.2015 Grand Sommartel III 90 
Schwytzois Leika-Gorges de la Lizerne 699718 H/F Bono Carlo 6760 Faido 15.08.2015 Leventina III 89 
Lucernois Banja-Pfynwald 708956 H/F Tenner Gerasmus 7165 Breil/Brigals 09.08.2015 Unterengadin III 87 
Jura Goa-Closel de la Cure 702055 H/F Magnenat Jean-Michel 2046 Fontaines 20.09.2015 Courfaivre III 87 
Jura Asta-Berner Jura 661181 H/F Josty Linard 7551 Ftan 20.09.2015 Courfaivre III 87 
Schwytzois Leika-Gorges Lizerne 699715 H/F Bono Carlo 6760 Faido 16.08.2015 Sottoceneri III 85 
Lucernois Erlo-Hohenrhätien 698841 R/M Isepponi Venanzia 7504 Pontresina 08.08.2015 Unterengadin II 82 
Jura Diego-Wänni 687816 R/M Sprecher Hans 7215 Fanas 25.07.2015 Bündner Oberland III 82 
Jura Heljos-Runggaletsch 717280 R/M Defuns Luis 7166 Trun 26.07.2015 Bündner Oberland III 76 

 
  



 
Lièvre classement 

Variété Nom-affixe N° LOS Sexe Propriétaire Domicile Date Lieu Prix Points 
S Leika-Gorges de la Lizerne 699718 F Bono Carlo 6760 Faido 26.07.2015 Bündner Oberland I 126 
J Diego-Wänni 687816 M Sprecher Hans 7215 Fanas 25.07.2015 Bündner Oberland III 82 
J Fiamma-Runggaletsch 659929 F Derungs Bruno 7205 Zizers 25.07.2015 Bündner Oberland II 106 
L Blum-Urezza 660599 F Tuena Ruggero 7742 Poschiavo 25.07.2015 Bündner Oberland II 108 
J Heljos-Runggaletsch 717280 M Defuns Luis 7166 Trun 26.07.2015 Bündner Oberland III 76 
J Xaja-Bächital 652956 F Maissen Gabriel 7166 Trun 26.07.2015 Bündner Oberland II 102 
B Clay-Cor de Lune 665233 M Poretti Piercarlo 6976 Castagnola 26.07.2015 Bündner Oberland I 133 
L Diana-Clüs 629067 F Duschèn Leo 7530 Zernez 20.09.2015 Courfaivre I 120 
J Goa-Closel de la Cure 702055 F Magnenat Jean-Michel 2046 Fontaines 20.09.2015 Courfaivre III 87 
J Asta-Berner Jura 661181 F Josty Linard 7551 Ftan 20.09.2015 Courfaivre III 87 
J Pilou-Closel de la Cure 680513 M Bohrer Jean-Louis 2300 La Chaux-de-Fonds 23.08.2015 Grand Sommartel III 90 
J Goa-Closel de la Cure 702055 F Magnenat Jean-Michel 2046 Fontaines 23.08.2015 Grand Sommartel I 135 
J Evita-Runggaletsch 635940 F Enkerli Silvio 7204 Untervaz 19.07.2015 Laxerwald I 130 
L Banja-Pfynwald 708956 F Tenner Gerasmus 7165 Breil/Brigals 19.07.2015 Laxerwald I 127 
L Cheyenne-Varuna 688377 F Duschen Adriana+Leo 7530 Zernez 19.07.2015 Laxerwald II 116 
J Davina-Wänni 687820 F Oggier Bruno 3932 Visperterminen 26.07.2015 Laxerwald II 119 
L Adia-Adlerstein 671934 F Cathomen Meinrad 7165 Breil/Brigels 15.08.2015 Leventina I 125 
L Banja-Pfynwald 708956 F Tenner Gerasmus 7165 Breil/Brigals 15.08.2015 Leventina II 98 
L Bessy-Silar 713875 F Isepponi Ilario 7746 Le Prese 15.08.2015 Leventina II 101 
S Leika-Gorges de la Lizerne 699718 F Bono Carlo 6760 Faido 15.08.2015 Leventina III 89 
J Fisto-Schindelwald 669442 M Cadruvi Josef 7151 Schluein 08.08.2015 Siebnen III 92 
B Clay-Cor de Lune 665233 M Poretti Piercarlo 6976 Castagnola 16.08.2015 Sottoceneri II 104 
J Asta-Berner Jura 661181 F Josty Linard 7551 Ftan 16.08.2015 Sottoceneri II 106 
B Dolly-Resega Nuova 660887 F Gianola Loris 6958 Bidogno 16.08.2015 Sottoceneri I 128 
B Akita-Bou Karija 697793 F Ballat Jakob 7452 Cunter 16.08.2015 Sottoceneri II 95 
S Leika-Gorges Lizerne 699715 F Bono Carlo 6760 Faido 16.08.2015 Sottoceneri III 85 
J Petrus-Vion 698891 M Juillerat Raphaël 2740 Moutier 06.09.2015 Tavannes II 95 
L Blum-Urezza 660599 F Tuena Ruggero 7742 Poschiavo 09.08.2015 Unterengadin I 136 
J Amia-Plan d'Immez 719287 F Bigler Stefan 7550 Scuol 08.08.2015 Unterengadin II 100 
J Evita-Runggaletsch 635940 F Enkerli Silvio 7204 Untervaz 08.08.2015 Unterengadin I 130 
L Brisca-Alpenrose 672241 F Gadient Robert 7013 Domat/Ems 08.08.2015 Unterengadin I 127 
L Erlo-Hohenrhätien 698841 M Isepponi Venanzia 7504 Pontresina 08.08.2015 Unterengadin II 82 
L Banja-Pfynwald 708956 F Tenner Gerasmus 7165 Breil/Brigals 09.08.2015 Unterengadin III 87 
L Cheyenne-Varuna 688377 F Duschen Adriana+Leo 7530 Zernez 30.08.2015 Val de Bagne I 120 
L Gika-Weisshorn  F Jäger Walter 7013 Domat/Ems 09.08.2015 Zugerberg I 138 
 


